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Spiritual Ecology 
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Al Gore The Climate Reality Project https://www.climaterealityproject.org/ 

American Teilhard Foundation https://teilharddechardin.org/ 

Thomas Berry https://thomasberry.org/ 

Earth Charter https://earthcharter.org/ 

Faith for Earth: A Call for Action 

https://www.unep.org/resources/publication/faith-earth-call-action 

Forum on Religion and Ecology https://fore.yale.edu/ 

Indigenous Environmental Network https://www.ienearth.org/ 

Interfaith Power and Light https://interfaithpowerandlight.org/ 

Joanna Macy https://www.joannamacy.net/ 

Bill McKibben https://350.org/bill/ 

The Overview Institute https://overviewinstitute.org/  

Scientists’ Warning https://www.scientistswarning.org/about-scientists-warning/ 

Spiritual Ecology http://spiritualecology.info/ 

Tairona Heritage Trust https://www.taironatrust.org/ 

Bron Taylor http://brontaylor.com/ 
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